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Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

RE: RFQ 6607 - TOP URGENT

1 message

Coordinator <coordinator@wagdlife.com> 5 December 202
To: "kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk" <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>
Cc: Coordinator1 <coordinator1@wagdlife.com>, Sandra <coordinator2@wagdlife.com>, mahmoud elhosseny <account1@wagdlife.com>, yahya kalaf <account@wagdlife.com>,
ABDALREEMGAZZAZ <teamleader@wagdlife.com>

Dear Kate,

 

Please proceed as per your below email. If there is easy clearance for me its fine you can proceed.

 

 

 

Thanks and Best Regards,

 

Mohammed Nayeem

Wagd Al Hayyat Est.

Mobile: +971529859108

Dubai, UAE.

www.wagdlife.com

 

 

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of
Kate Griffiths

Sent: Wednesday, December 1, 2021 12:33 PM

To: Coordinator <coordinator@wagdlife.com>

Subject: Re: RFQ 6607 - TOP URGENT

 

Good morning,

 

After checking with a director, he has confirmed that we are unable to use the tariff code you require,
we have to use 901920900, this code is 

zero rated and is for parts and accessories.  We are unable to change the description of the sensor on any paperwork, so please disregard 

the copy delivery note sent previously.

 

Please let me know if you would like me to proceed with your order.

 

Many thanks.

Kind regards

 

Kate Griffiths

 

Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to work from home, and I am now working remotely. 

Telephone calls to the main office will be answered remotely, but please continue to use email where possible.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
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